Monthly Expense Posting

The following information reflects our records for Linda Cook as at December 31, 2023.

Only accounts that have expense activity have been included in this report.

Account
Description

501130 Travel

502020 Cellular
Phones

502040 Internet

502040 Internet

502040 Internet

502040 Internet

502040 Internet

502130
Brchrs/NewsLtr-
Print

502130
Brchrs/NewsLtr-
Print

502240
Meals/Prom/General

Total

Reference

7000002203

1900016754

6353

6353

6353

6353

6524

1900017882

1900018048

1900016168

Explanation

PP#25 TRAVEL

23923082912

TRO000009178

TRO000009178

TRO000009178

TRO000009178

TRO0000009186

Canada Post
Corporation

Graymatter
Marketing

Royal Canadian
Legion

Explanatory Note

Vehicle Allowance
as per the Council
Compensation
Policy ADM 190

Linda Cook

Rogers Home
Internet - August

Rogers Home
Internet -
September

Rogers Home
Internet - October

Rogers Home
Internet - November

Rogers Home
Internet - December

NEIGHBOURHOOD
MAIL

WINTER 2023
NEWSLETTER

REMEMBERANCE
DAY WREATH
2023 - COOK

Amount

1,000.00

19.54

35.61

35.61

35.61

35.61

35.61

851.61

2,707.33

150.00

4,906.53


https://corporate.pickering.ca/WebLink/0/edoc/229541/ADM%20190%20Council%20Compensation%20Policy.pdf
https://corporate.pickering.ca/WebLink/0/edoc/229541/ADM%20190%20Council%20Compensation%20Policy.pdf
https://corporate.pickering.ca/WebLink/0/edoc/229541/ADM%20190%20Council%20Compensation%20Policy.pdf

