



The following information reflects our records for Linda Cook as at December 31, 2023.

Only accounts that have expense activity have been included in this report.

Account	Reference	Explanation	Explanatory Note	Amount
Description				
501130 Travel	7000002203	PP#25 TRAVEL	Vehicle Allowance as per the <u>Council</u> <u>Compensation</u> <u>Policy ADM 190</u>	1,000.00
502020 Cellular Phones	1900016754	23923082912	Linda Cook	19.54
502040 Internet	6353	TR0000009178	Rogers Home Internet - August	35.61
502040 Internet	6353	TR0000009178	Rogers Home Internet - September	35.61
502040 Internet	6353	TR0000009178	Rogers Home Internet - October	35.61
502040 Internet	6353	TR0000009178	Rogers Home Internet - November	35.61
502040 Internet	6524	TR0000009186	Rogers Home Internet - December	35.61
502130 Brchrs/NewsLtr- Print	1900017882	Canada Post Corporation	NEIGHBOURHOOD MAIL	851.61
502130 Brchrs/NewsLtr- Print	1900018048	Graymatter Marketing	WINTER 2023 NEWSLETTER	2,707.33
502240 Meals/Prom/General	1900016168	Royal Canadian Legion	REMEMBERANCE DAY WREATH 2023 - COOK	150.00
Total				4,906.53